
Name Group Score Ranking

萬善恆 Man Shin Heng Alpha Men Youth Aged 5-9 19.67 1

馬孝齊 Ma Hau Chai Edfredo Men Youth Aged 5-9 7.27 2

吳亦川 Wu Yik Chuen Edde Men Youth Aged 5-9 4.75 3

丁彥晉 Ting Yin Chun Men Youth Aged 5-9 4.17 4

戴辰宇 Tai Chen Yu Men Youth Aged 5-9 - ABS

黃書明 Wong Zakk Men Youth Aged 5-9 - ABS

黃俊宇 Wong Chun Yu Men Youth Aged 5-9 - ABS

Name Group Score Ranking

陳旨圓 Chan Tsz Yuen Women Youth Aged 5-9 22.33 1

黃若澄 Wong Yeuk Ching Women Youth Aged 5-9 15.50 2

馬靖嵐 Ma Jing Laam Kinsley Women Youth Aged 5-9 11.50 3

黃爾萱 Wong Yi Huen Women Youth Aged 5-9 10.50 4

岑妍雅 Shum Yin Nga Women Youth Aged 5-9 9.50 5

楊懿琳 Yeung Yi Lam Women Youth Aged 5-9 7.33 6

梁緯悅 Leung Wai Yuet Felicity Women Youth Aged 5-9 - ABS



1 2 3 4

Men Youth Aged 5-9  Man Shin Heng Alpha 16.33 19.67 16.00 13.67 19.67 1

Men Youth Aged 5-9  Ma Hau Chai Edfredo 7.00 7.17 7.00 7.27 7.27 2

Men Youth Aged 5-9  Wu Yik Chuen Edde 4.73 4.75 4.33 4.55 4.75 3

Men Youth Aged 5-9  Ting Yin Chun 4.00 3.00 3.50 4.17 4.17 4

Men Youth Aged 5-9  Tai Chen Yu - - - - - ABS

Men Youth Aged 5-9  Wong Zakk - - - - - ABS

Men Youth Aged 5-9  Wong Chun Yu - - - - - ABS

1 2 3 4

Women Youth Aged 5-9  Chan Tsz Yuen 15.00 22.33 14.17 21.67 22.33 1

Women Youth Aged 5-9  Wong Yeuk Ching 14.00 14.17 15.50 15.33 15.50 2

Women Youth Aged 5-9  Ma Jing Laam Kinsley 11.50 8.33 8.75 1.33 11.50 3

Women Youth Aged 5-9  Wong Yi Huen 7.17 9.67 4.33 10.50 10.50 4

Women Youth Aged 5-9  Shum Yin Nga 8.67 6.50 9.50 1.00 9.50 5

Women Youth Aged 5-9  Yeung Yi Lam 5.00 7.33 5.00 6.67 7.33 6

Women Youth Aged 5-9  Leung Wai Yuet Felicity - - - - - ABS
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Name Group Score Ranking

顧嘉洹 Gu Jiahuan Men Junior Aged 10-15 63.33 1

文杰皓 Man Kit Ho Men Junior Aged 10-15 51.67 2

榮天裕 Yung Riley Men Junior Aged 10-15 37.33 3

林詡樂 Lam Hui Lok Kingsley Men Junior Aged 10-15 27.00 4

石天朗 Shek Tin Long Cody Men Junior Aged 10-15 16.00 5

堯忠澤 Yiu Chung Chak Men Junior Aged 10-15 1.50 6

黃俊熙 Wong Chun Hei Men Junior Aged 10-15 - ABS

李柏霖 Li Pak Lam Men Junior Aged 10-15 - ABS

Name Group Score Ranking

Charlotte Keira Rouse Women Junior Aged 10-15 49.00 1

温曉姸 Wan Hiu Yin Yuna Women Junior Aged 10-15 28.33 2

呂穎姿 Lui Wing Chi Women Junior Aged 10-15 19.33 3

陳靖懿 Chan Jaimie Women Junior Aged 10-15 13.33 4
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1 2 3 4

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Gu Jiahuan 54.00 58.67 63.33 49.33 63.33 1

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Man Kit Ho 20.33 47.33 32.50 51.67 51.67 2

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Yung Riley 30.00 37.33 31.67 29.67 37.33 3

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Lam Hui Lok Kingsley 27.00 10.00 17.67 21.33 27.00 4

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Shek Tin Long Cody 14.00 2.50 16.00 14.00 16.00 5

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Yiu Chung Chak 1.50 1.00 1.33 0.00 1.50 6

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Wong Chun Hei - - - - - ABS

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Li Pak Lam - - - - - ABS

1 2 3 4

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Gu Jiahuan 54.00 58.67 63.33 49.33 63.33 1

Women Junior Aged 10-15 Charlotte Keira Rouse 42.33 22.67 45.67 49.00 49.00 1

Women Junior Aged 10-15  Wan Hiu Yin Yuna 23.00 21.67 28.33 20.33 28.33 2

Women Junior Aged 10-15  Lui Wing Chi 15.00 18.33 19.00 19.33 19.33 3

Women Junior Aged 10-15  Chan Jaimie 13.33 1.00 5.33 1.50 13.33 4
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Name Group Score Ranking

于朗 Yu Long Men Open Aged 16 or above 40.67 1

何志鋒 Ho Chi Fung Men Open Aged 16 or above 14.67 2

Name Group Score Ranking

林卓珈 Lam Cheuk Ka Women Open Aged 16 or above 21.50 1

周希翹 Chau Hei Kiu Women Open Aged 16 or above 10.67 2
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1 2 3 4

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Yu Long 16.00 12.67 40.67 25.67 40.67 1

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Ho Chi Fung 1.67 12.00 14.67 1.50 14.67 2

1 2 3 4

Women Open Aged 16 or above  Lam Cheuk Ka 19.00 21.50 16.67 18.33 21.50 1

Women Open Aged 16 or above  Chau Hei Kiu 9.00 8.33 7.67 10.67 10.67 2
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